30

IDEA INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.

13 18

03-5446-9505

13 18

03-5446-9505
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30 370
24
19
19
38
CEO
680,500,000
OEM  ODM
2,919,600
100
10
30 27
19
38
CEO( )
680,500
2,145,377
3,471,223
OEM  ODM
27 2 28 2 29
4,667,127 4,628,791 4,745,545
110,135 3,489 251,048
619,399 75,570 230,670
258,898 327,012 170,252

28
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iF MoMA

44 12

Y SACCS
LA BAGAGERIE

Y SACCS LA BAGAGERIE

1,594,101,600
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